Maitres au PEPS 50m 2025
Québec, 13-4-2025

NATATION

NATATION

Epreuve 3
2025-04-13 - 14:55

100m Papillon

18 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série1de 2

3 BEAURIVAGE, Sabrina
4 LAMOTHE, Guillaume
5 COURTOIS, Lina

Série 2de 2

GUERARD, Yvon
DUBUC, Alexia
COULOMBE, Samuelle
MARCOUX, Louis-Etienne
LANGLAIS, Jean-Francois
CONDE, Pablo
CAMPBELL, Jennifer
GRABS, Detlev

DUNN, Raphaél

BOILY, Pierre

o

O©CoO~NOOLA~WNPE

Age

43  Riverains
38 Riverains
74  Maitres A Contre Courant

66 Nsh
26 Nsh
36  Maitres A Contre Courant
50 Nsh
46 Cac

60  Maitres A Contre Courant
50  McGill Masters

65 Mégophias

32  Maitres A Contre Courant

65  Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant

2:40.83
2:00.00
2:36.00

1:35.00
1:25.00
1:18.00
1:15.25
1:02.68
1:10.00
1:17.00
1:19.90
1:25.00
1:41.80
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